
From: Rivers, Denise
Required: Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov

Small Conference Room, AgingSmConfRm@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Subject:
Location:

DOT Meeting
small conf room

When: 11/30/2012 10:00:00 AM - 11:30:00 AM

Meet with Doug Frate, Diane Lackey and Laverne Glover regarding transportation options for ADRC's.

mailto:/O=SCEXCHORG/OU=FIRST%20ADMINISTRATIVE%20GROUP/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=RIVERSD
mailto:riversd@aging.sc.gov
mailto:SmConfRm@aging.sc.gov
mailto:awolf@aging.sc.gov
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov

